ООО «Чистоозерные тепловые сети» на 01.07.2013г
	
	Среднесписочная численность
	Среднемесячная зарплата
	Фонд оплаты труда

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Всего:
	42
	8017,5
	2020,4

	
	
	
	

	Кочегары
	16
	5774,0
	554,3

	АПК
	6
	10133,42
	364,8

	Руководитель
	1
	27298,33
	163,8

	
	
	
	

	Общехозяйственные
	19
	8223,7
	937,5

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	42
	
	2020,4



Гл. бухгалтер
ООО «Чистоозерные тепловые сети»: ___________ /Т.К.Низамова/
